THE INNOVATIVE
TRACK BALLAST SHOULDER
RETENTION SYSTEM
DESIGNED FOR THE RAIL INDUSTRY
PA05/06325Reg No: 3082
Reg No: 3082
asset BaFix™ Manual V9
CONTENT

 observed for the ballast backfill material 32/50m.
 Compaction equipment within 500mm area small
 vibratory plate (50-100kgs) Outside of the 500mm
 area with the use of standard rail approval
 equipment is required.
 The opening width of the front mesh measures
 30 x 142mm.
 [Fig. 3]
Back Front
Description of Bill of Materials per 6m Length - Height 0.50m
asset BaFix™ Materials
Product Number Description Quantity Unit Network Rail
Catalogue No.
Custom Tariff
Number
MP2BF50GRID  Ref: asset BaFix™ 50 Grid
Front element asset BaFix™
0.5 x 6m@80° Al/Zn
 1.00 pc 057/072437 7314.4100
MP2BF50SL Ref: asset BaFix™ 50 Spacer
Long Spacer Long 80°, Al/Zn,
length : 684mm
14.00 pc 057/072438 7326.2000
MP2BF80PIPE Ref: Connecting Pipe 80mm
Connecting Pipe 80mm/D=12
x 1,0mm
 2.00 pc 057/072433 7306.4021
MP2BFSTAPLE Ref: U - Staple
U - Staple 200 x 6mm
 10.00 pc 057/072434 7326.9098
MP2BFCONTACT Ref: Rail Contact Clamp
Rail Contact Clamp -
19 x 15 x 15 mm
1.00 pc 8538.9040
HEIGHT 0.50M
Vertical Construction height  0.50m
Length of Elements  6.00m
Gradient    80°
Opening Width of Front Grill  30 x 142mm
1 Packet = 3.00m2 Vertical Surface Area
11
asset BaFix™ 50
Approved for use by
PA05/06325
Product Number Description Quantity Unit Network Rail
Catalogue No.
Custom Tariff
Number
MP2BF70GRID Ref: asset BaFix™ 70 Grid
Front element asset BaFix™
0.5 X 6m@80° A/Zn
 1.00 pc 057/072435 7314.4100
MP2BF70SL Ref: asset BaFix™ 70 Grid
Spacer Long 80°, Al/Zn,
length : 803mm
14.00 pc 057/072436 7326.2000
MP2BF80PIPE Ref: Connecting Pipe 80mm

12
asset BaFix™ 70
Approved for use by
PA05/06325
Description of Bill of Materials per 6m Length - Height 1.00m
asset BaFix™ Materials
Vertical Construction height  1.00m
Length of Elements  6.00m
Gradient    80°
Opening Width of Front Grill  30 x 142mm
1 Packet = 6.00m2 Vertical Surface Area
Product Number Description Quantity Unit Network Rail
Catalogue No.
Custom Tariff
Number
MP2BF100GRID Ref: asset BaFix™ 100 Grid
Front element asset BaFix™
1.0 x 6m’ 80° Al/Zn
 1.00 pc 057/072430 7314.4100
MP2BF100SL Ref: asset BaFix™ 100 Grid
Spacer Long 80°, Al/Zn,
length : 1036mm
14.00 pc 057/072431 7326.2000
MP2BF100SM Ref: asset BaFix™ 100
 Spacer Medium
Spacer medium 80°, Al/
Zn, length: 811mm
14.00 pc 057/072432 7326.2000